PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
SPEC. NO: T-0621-002P
DATE: Aug.21,2018
CUSTOMER'S PRODUCT NAME:
EMTEK PRODUCT NAME:
THIS SPECIFICATION IS:
□ FULLY ACCEPTED
□ DENIED

G
J Orange
K
G
J White
K
G
J
K
G
J
K
G
J
K
HQC0805-33N□-T 33/250 65/500 1800
HQC0805-43N□-T 43/200 65/500 1500
65/500 1600
HQC0805-47N□-T 47/200 65/500 1400
0.100 1200 Black
0.110 1100 Yellow
0.105 1200 Green
0.095 1200
0.100 1100
0.100 1200
HQC0805-30N□-T 30/250 65/500 1950
HQC0805-48N□-T 48/200 65/500 1400
HQC0805-39N□-T 39/250
0.075 1300
20/250 70/500 2050
22/250 70/500 2050 0.075 1400
2550
HQC0805-27N□-T 27/250 75/500 2000
HQC0805-22N□-T
6.2/250
0.065
1500
0.065 1400
16/250 72/500
1400
2950
75/500
0.060
0.050
>6000 0.035
0.035
3000
0.080
1600
>6000 0.030
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
HQC0805-2N5□-T 2.5/250 60/1500
5.6/250 98/1500 1600HQC0805-5N6□-T
Our Product
Part Number
1600
Color
Coding
70/1000 4750
HQC0805-16N□-T
HQC0805-20N□-T
HQC0805-6N2□-T
HQC0805-12N□-T 12/250 80/1000
HQC0805-18N□-T 18/250
1500HQC0805-15N□-T 15/250 72/500 2950
HQC0805-10N□-T 75/1000 3000 1600
1600
T-0621-002P

9000.16
0.20
1300 0.540 650 Green
Red0.510 700
1400
Our Product
Part Number
600
Color
Coding
1300 0.600
HQC0805-R15□-T 150/100 55/250
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
HQC0805-R18□-T 180/100 55/250
HQC0805-R10□-T
HQC0805-56N□-T 56/200 65/500
HQC0805-82N□-T 82/200
0.120 1000HQC0805-51N□-T 51/200 65/500 1400
T-0621-002P
COLOR CODING
1st Code